*2.

© o N

*11.

12.
13.
14.

*15.
16.

17.
*18.

19.

SB 902
SB 960

SB976
SB 1024

SB 1045

SB 1099
SB 1103
SB 1143
SB 1146
SB 1160
SB 1163

SB 1168
SB 1204
SB 1219
SB 1220

SB 1228

SB 1242
SB 1247

SB 1266

AGENDA

Tuesday, April 24,2018
8:30a.m. - Room 3191

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Bates
Leyva

Bates
Wilk

Wiener

Moorlach
Bates
Vidak
Stone
Hueso
Galgiani

Anderson
Bates
Gaines
Gaines

Lara

Newman
Gaines

Portantino

Alcoholism or drug abuse recovery or treatment facilities.

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation: suicide
prevention: reports.

Violent felonies.

Animal abuse: responsible animal owner course:
mandatory counseling.

Conservatorship: chronic homelessness: mental illness and
substance use disorders.

Weapons: possession.

Controlled substances: fentanyl.

Housing restrictions: sex offenders.
Prisoners: rights.

Trespass: gaming facility on Indian lands.

Postmortem examination or autopsy: unidentified body or
human remains: medical examiner: attending physician
and surgeon.

Juveniles: Division of Juvenile Facilities.

Pandering.

Law enforcement: sharing data.

Domestic violence: lethality assessment tools.(Urgency)
Substance use disorder: licensed and certified treatment
programs.

Parole.

Vessels: operation under the influence of alcohol or drugs:
chemical testing.

Burglary.



20.
21.
*22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

*30.

31.

* CONSENT ITEMS

SB 1303
SB 1346
SB 1389

SB 1409
SB 1412
SB 1415
SB 1437
SB 1441
SB 1474

SB 1487
SB 1494

SBI911

Pan
Jackson
Anderson
Wilk
Bradford
McGuire
Skinner
Stern

Hill

Stern
Public Safety

Gaines

Coroner: county office of the medical examiner.
Firearms: multiburst trigger activators.
Crimes: supervised release.

Industrial hemp.

Applicants for employment: criminal history.
Housing.

Accomplice liability for felony murder.
Animal cruelty: declawing.

Passenger stage corporations: charter-party carriers of
passengers: impoundment of vehicles.

Iconic African Species Protection Act.
Public Safety Omnibus.

FOR VOTE ONLY

Police animals: offenses.



