AGENDA

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 8:30a.m. – Room 3191

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

1.	SB 902	Bates	Alcoholism or drug abuse recovery or treatment facilities.
* 2.	SB 960	Leyva	Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation: suicide prevention: reports.
3.	SB 976	Bates	Violent felonies.
4.	SB 1024	Wilk	Animal abuse: responsible animal owner course: mandatory counseling.
5.	SB 1045	Wiener	Conservatorship: chronic homelessness: mental illness and substance use disorders.
6.	SB 1099	Moorlach	Weapons: possession.
7.	SB 1103	Bates	Controlled substances: fentanyl.
8.	SB 1143	Vidak	Housing restrictions: sex offenders.
9.	SB 1146	Stone	Prisoners: rights.
10.	SB 1160	Hueso	Trespass: gaming facility on Indian lands.
*11.	SB 1163	Galgiani	Postmortem examination or autopsy: unidentified body or human remains: medical examiner: attending physician and surgeon.
12.	SB 1168	Anderson	Juveniles: Division of Juvenile Facilities.
13.	SB 1204	Bates	Pandering.
14.	SB 1219	Gaines	Law enforcement: sharing data.
* 15.	SB 1220	Gaines	Domestic violence: lethality assessment tools.(Urgency)
16.	SB 1228	Lara	Substance use disorder: licensed and certified treatment programs.
17.	SB 1242	Newman	Parole.
* 18.	SB 1247	Gaines	Vessels: operation under the influence of alcohol or drugs: chemical testing.
19.	SB 1266	Portantino	Burglary.

20.	SB 1303	Pan	Coroner: county office of the medical examiner.
21.	SB 1346	Jackson	Firearms: multiburst trigger activators.
* 22.	SB 1389	Anderson	Crimes: supervised release.
23.	SB 1409	Wilk	Industrial hemp.
24.	SB 1412	Bradford	Applicants for employment: criminal history.
25.	SB 1415	McGuire	Housing.
26.	SB 1437	Skinner	Accomplice liability for felony murder.
27.	SB 1441	Stern	Animal cruelty: declawing.
28.	SB 1474	Hill	Passenger stage corporations: charter-party carriers of passengers: impoundment of vehicles.
29.	SB 1487	Stern	Iconic African Species Protection Act.
* 30.	SB 1494	Public Safety	Public Safety Omnibus.

FOR VOTE ONLY

31. SB 911 Gaines Police animals: offenses.

^{*} CONSENT ITEMS